
Service From: MM DD to MM DD (31 Days) 

$81.33 

METER METER READINGS: 
NUMBER PREVIOUS PRESENT 

123456 533 
1 

Electricity Usage 

Total KWH 
Days 
A VG KWH per Day 
A VG Cost per Day 

2582 
321 

This Month 

1,729 

31 

56 

$5.70 

$0.00 

MULTI-
PLIER 

1 
1 

To view information printed on the back of your bill please click or 
go to http://www.duke-energy.com/north-carolina/bill ing/back-of-bill.asp 

Last Year 

1,150 

29 

40 

$4.11 

$177.01 

TOTAL 
USAGE 

2,049 KWH 
320 KWH 

1,729 KWH 

Account Number 
Verification Code 
Bill Date 
Current Charges Past Due After 

$0.00 

RATE SCHEDULE 
DESCRIPTION 

RE - Res Srv ,All Elec - Net Metering 
Energy Delivered to Grid 

RE - Residential Sr,AII Electric 
Fixed Monthly Leaf 50C Charge 
Prior Balance Due 

Amount Due 

1234567899 

0 
MM/DD/YY 
MM/DD/VY 

$258.34 

AMOUNT 

176.59 
.42 

81.33 

258. 341

Our records indicate your telephone number is???-???-???? . If 
this is incorrect, please follow the instructions on the back of the bill, 

A late payment charQe of 1 .5 % will be added to any past due 
utility balance not paid within 25 days of the bill date. 

Get up to a $425 rebate when you seal air leaks and upgrade insulation this winter. 

Plus enjoy increased comfort and energy savings throughout the year. To see if you are eligible, 

visit duke-energy.com/get425 or call 866.785.6209. 

This section summarizes your monthly NEM charges and credits for this billing period. The second 

row titled "Energy Delivered to Grid" shows the excess energy your system produced that you did 

not consume. This energy is credited to your account, reducing your monthly utility bill. 

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO THE ADDRESS BELOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS. 
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JOHN DOE 
1234 MAIN ST 
ANYTOWN, SC 00000-0000 

Account Number 

Verification Code 

Amount Due 

Current Charges Past Due After 

1234567899 

0 

$258.34 

MM/DD/YYYY 

https://www.sunrun.com/go-solar-center/solar-terms/definition/net-energy-metering

