## Duke Energy Utility Bill - How To Read



To view information printed on the back of your bill please click or go to <a href="http://www.duke-energy.com/north-carolina/billing/back-of-bill.asp">http://www.duke-energy.com/north-carolina/billing/back-of-bill.asp</a>

Account Number
Verification Code
Bill Date
Current Charges Past Due After

1234567899

0

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

Service From: MM DD to MM DD (31 Days)

PREVIOUS BILL AMOUNT		PAYMENTS (-)		NEW CHARGES (+)		ADJUSTMENTS (+ OR -)	AMOUNT DUE (=)
	\$81.33		\$0.00	\$17	7.01	\$0.00	\$258.34
METER NUMBER	METER REA PREVIOUS	DINGS: PRESENT	MULTI- PLIER	TOTAL USAGE		RATE SCHEDULE ESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
123456	533 1	2582 321	1 1	2,049 320	KWH R	RE - Res Srv,All Elec - Net I nergy Delivered to Grid	Metering
				1,729	KWH R	RE - Residential Sr,All Elect ixed Monthly Leaf 50C Cha rior Balance Due	tric 176.59 arge .42 81.33
					An	ount Due	258.34

Electricity Usage	This Month	Last Year
Total KWH Days AVG KWH per Day AVG Cost per Day	1,729 31 56 \$5.70	1,150 29 40 \$4.11

Our records indicate your telephone number is ???-???-???? . If this is incorrect, please follow the instructions on the back of the bill.

A late payment charge of 1.5 % will be added to any past due utility balance not paid within 25 days of the bill date.



Get up to a \$425 rebate when you seal air leaks and upgrade insulation this winter.

Plus enjoy increased comfort and energy savings throughout the year. To see if you are eligible, visit duke-energy.com/get425 or call 866.785.6209.

## Net Energy Metering (NEM) Summary

This section summarizes your monthly <u>NEM charges</u> and credits for this billing period. The second row titled "Energy Delivered to Grid" shows the excess energy your system produced that you did not consume. This energy is credited to your account, reducing your monthly utility bill.

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO THE ADDRESS BELOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS. 028485

027557

Inddlidadladladdadladdalllaadddadladdadl

Account Number

Verification Code

Amount Due

\$258.34

Current Charges Past Due After

1234567899

0

MM/DD/YYYY

JOHN DOE 1234 MAIN ST ANYTOWN, SC 00000-0000